
 
 
HRNZ NATIONAL FORUM EXECUTIVE MEMBERS     Contact Phone  Contact Email 

Chair:   John Hartnell (USI)     021 578754  john@hartnellnz.com 

Vice Chair:  Penny Baynes (S)     027 4962182  jcbaynes@xtra.co.nz 

Secretary:   Catherine McLeavy      027 228 6711 |   catherine.mcleavy@addington.co.nz 

Forum Members:  Jamie McKinnon (NI)     021 380588  jamie@jigsawentertainment.co.nz 

   David Branch (NI)     027 2027778  dave@cambridgeraceway.co.nz 

   Doug Gale (NI)      027 4788443  galetrot@xtra.co.nz 

   Hamish Scott (USI)     021 426782  hscott@hswaccounting.co.nz 

   Ben Smith (USI)      027 6353121  bjlasmith@xtra.co.nz 

   Murray Little (S)      021 2217167  Murray.Little@cplaw.co.nz 

   Katrina Price (NZSBA)     021 369097  katrina.price@xtra.co.nz 

   Graham Sinnamon (Small Clubs)    027-6817594  graham.d.sinnamon@gmail.com 

   Rob Lawson (NZ Trainers & Drivers)   021-901864  rlawson728@gmail.com 

To be appointed: NZ Trotting Owners Representative 

 

HRNZ REGIONAL FORUM EXECUTIVE        KINDRED BODIES 

North Island (NI):  Chairman: Jamie MacKinnon   NZ STANDARDBRED BREEDERS ASSOCIATION:   
    Secretary: Cathy Shaw    NZ TRAINERS & DRIVERS: 
Upper South Island (USI): Chairman: John Hartnell     NZ TROTTING OWNERS ASSOCIATION: 
    Secretary: David Barley     NZ TROTTING OWNERS ASSOCIATION: 
Southern (S):   Chair:  Penny Baynes      
    Secretary: Julie McEwan         
 

 

https://www.hrnz.co.nz/
mailto:catherine.mcleavy@addington.co.nz

